Park

Tussenstand PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Plaats Paard

1 Maan

2 New Born Steel

3 Lakota Trickster

4 No Surrender

5 Magic Schermer

6 Mert Attack

7 Enea Font

8 Safety Tile

9 Moreau
10 Orange Crush
11 Earthspirit Font
12 Max Hazelaar
13 Night Dream
14 Mon General
15 Nanmara Supreme
16 Maja Beuckenswijk
17 Nervolo
18 Val de Loire
19 Newton Renka
20 Nero Hollandia
21 Nightlife Greenwood
22 Mystical Spell S
23 New Lignery
24 Noillusion
25 Newsunshine
26 Leo GS
27 Lady Gracia Heldia
28 Mister BB
29 Millennium Heyday
30 Mister Well
31 Maharani

PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Trainer

P. de Haan

D.P. Tesselaar
J.C. van Kesteren
Mw. S.K. de Glee
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.H. Janssen

P.J.P. Hagoort
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.W. Langeweg
M.F. Rothengatter
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
R.T. de Vlieger

S. Schoonhoven
P.L.E. Wortel
J.W.M. Engwerda
M.J.H. Wildhagen
H. Jans

B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar

J. van Rijn

J. Offeringa

Mw. N. de Vreede
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J. Baas

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
W. Nimczyk

F.W. van der Blonk
H.W. Langeweg
R.G. Hauber

M. Hauber

Punten

124
100
95
91
85
49
40
40
40
40
40
39
32
32
30
30
30
29
25
25
18
18
17
16
16
14
12
10



